HYGIENE SYSTEM KHS
//	� Integrated drinking water installation design using
advanced system technology
2
“Water
must flow!”
“Water is a friendly
element to those who are at

//	� The combination of KHS Flow-Splitters -dynamic- with KHS
quarter-turn stop valves and a controller ensures intended
use is maintained.
Time [hh:mm]
Friday Saturday SundayThursday
Volume flow Temperature
54
Metering ranges of flow and
temperature sensor CONTROL-PLUS
Flow limiter
Additional
technical information
Figure DN
Figure 138 4G / Figure 138 6G
flow [l/min]
1384G01000 10 0.9–15
1384G01500 15 1.8–32
1384G02000 20 3.5–50
1384G02500 25 5.0–85
1384G03200 32 9.0–150
1384G04000 40 11–188
1384G05000 50 18–316
Figure DN
Flow rate
l/min
Permissible